## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 103-continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods			Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	Part II Ref.	No.	From	То		
38.19. <b>2</b> 99	Matting 412							.		
88.19.299	Matting 800					1	١			
8.19.299	Matting 900						l	20		
8.21.039	Recording instruments									
9.04.009	Dial declared:							89		
	(a) by; or (b) by receivers									
6.07.001 6.07.009 6.07.011 ( 6.07.019)	Flannel machinery	•••	••	••	••	••	••	89	••	- •
6.07.028 6.07.029	Blanketing machinery	••			••	••		89	••	••
4.21.001	Fire-extinguishing (15 lb)	)					١	73		
4.22	Bases 84.23:						l			
4.23 \$	Approved: Terex:									
	Crawler 82-308							83		
4.47.011 Deter'n	Gang saws	••	••		••	••	••	64		••
8.03.009	Recorder chart recorders						l	90		

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of September 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 104

Decision of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

Approval

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
84.34.009	Machinery, apparatus and accessories for type- founding or type-setting; machinery other than the machine-tools of heading Nos. 84.45, 84.46 or 84.47, for preparing or working printing blocks, plates or cylinders; printing type, impressed flongs and mat- rices, printing blocks, plates and cylinders; blocks, plates, cylinders and lithographic stones, prepared for printing purposes (for example, planed, grained or polished): Other, but excluding printers' lithographic plates, specially prepared to receive a "wipe on" coating	Free	Free	Free	10.2	104	26/9/75	30/9/7

\*The approval lapses on the date indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of the approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

## MISCELLANEOUS

Decision Cancelled:

Decision Co	тсенеи.								
84.34.009	Machinery	polished):				 	 	1	1
	Other	• •	• •	• •	• •		7	4	
							i i		1